
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration Predecessors

1 Task 1.0 - Project Management and Coordination Mon 7/25/16 Mon 12/25/17 371 days
2 Project Management and Coordination Mon 7/25/16 Mon 12/25/17 371 days
3 Project Plan Fri 7/29/16 Fri 7/29/16 0 days 2SS+1 wk
4 Kickoff Meeting Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16 1 day 3
5 Quarterly Status Reports Sat 10/15/16 Sun 10/15/17 260 days

11 Task 2.0 - GSP Development Support Mon 7/25/16 Fri 11/10/17 340 days
12 Task 2.1 - Hydrologic Modeling Tue 8/2/16 Mon 4/3/17 175 days
13 Task 2.1.1 - Modeling Plan Development Tue 8/2/16 Mon 10/17/16 55 days
14 Review Consultation and Draft Plan Development Tue 8/2/16 Mon 8/29/16 4 wks 4
15 Final Modeling Plan Mon 10/17/16 Mon 10/17/16 0 days 14FS+7 wks
16 Task 2.1.2 - Data Compilation Tue 8/16/16 Mon 10/17/16 9 wks 4FS+2 wks
17 Task 2.1.3 - Model Construction Tue 10/18/16 Mon 12/12/16 8 wks 15,16,35
18 Task 2.1.4 - Model Calibration Tue 12/13/16 Mon 2/6/17 8 wks 17
19 Task 2.1.5 - Model Forecasts and Reporting Tue 2/7/17 Mon 4/3/17 40 days 18
20 Forecast Modeling and Data Analysis Tue 2/7/17 Mon 4/3/17 8 wks 18
21 Technical Memorandum Mon 4/3/17 Mon 4/3/17 0 days 20
22 Task 2.2 - GSA Support Mon 7/25/16 Fri 11/10/17 340 days
23 Coordination and Data Sharing Mon 7/25/16 Fri 11/10/17 17 mons 2SS
24 Supplemental Forecast Modeling Tue 2/7/17 Mon 4/3/17 8 wks 19SS
25 GSA Workshops Tue 5/16/17 Mon 6/12/17 4 wks 40,24
26 Task 3.0 - Local Groundwater Ordinance Support Mon 7/25/16 Mon 11/27/17 351 days
27 Task 3.1 - PEIR Scoping Tue 8/2/16 Mon 10/17/16 55 days
28 CEQA Initial Study Tue 8/2/16 Mon 9/12/16 30 days 4
29 Prepare Initial Study Tue 8/2/16 Mon 9/12/16 6 wks
30 Issue Initial Study Mon 9/12/16 Mon 9/12/16 0 days 29
31 Scoping Process Mon 9/12/16 Mon 10/17/16 25 days
32 File NOP Mon 9/12/16 Mon 9/12/16 0 days 30
33 Scoping Meetings Tue 9/27/16 Thu 10/6/16 1.5 wks 32FS+2 wks,14
34 Compile/Review Comments Thu 10/6/16 Mon 10/17/16 1.5 wks 33
35 Final Workplan Mon 10/17/16 Mon 10/17/16 0 days 34
36 Task 3.2 - PEIR Preparation and Processing Mon 7/25/16 Mon 11/27/17 351 days
37 Task 3.2.1 - Description of Affected Environment Mon 7/25/16 Tue 10/18/16 12.3 wks 2SS
38 Task 3.2.2 - Project Description Mon 7/25/16 Fri 7/29/16 1 wk 2SS
39 Task 3.2.3 - Impact Analysis Tue 4/4/17 Mon 5/15/17 30 days
40 Direct Hydrological, Water Supply and Water Quality

Impacts
Tue 4/4/17 Mon 5/15/17 6 wks 35,21

41 Other Impacts Tue 4/4/17 Mon 5/15/17 6 wks 40SS
42 Task 3.2.4 - Mitigation Monitoring and Reporting Program Tue 9/26/17 Mon 10/9/17 2 wks 45FS+5 wks
43 Task 3.2.5 - PEIR Document Preparation Tue 4/4/17 Mon 10/16/17 140 days
44 Administrative Draft PEIR Tue 4/4/17 Mon 6/26/17 12 wks 41SS,40SS
45 Draft PEIR Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/21/17 0 days 44FS+8 wks
46 Final PEIR Mon 10/16/17 Mon 10/16/17 0 days 45FS+8 wks
47 Task 3.2.6 - Findings of Fact and Statement of Overriding

Considerations
Mon 11/27/17 Mon 11/27/17 0 days 46FS+6 wks
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